BALLOT FOR PRESIDENT (Certificate of Vote)

List of persons voted for as President of the United States of America for the term prescribed by the Constitution of the United States to begin on the 20th day of January, A.D., 2017, by the Electoral College of the State of Louisiana, on this the first Monday after the second Wednesday in December, it being the 19th day of said month, A.D., 2016, in the City of Baton Rouge, State of Louisiana, with the number of votes for each, to-wit:

Donald J. Trump, of New York, received eight votes.

We, the undersigned Electors of President and Vice-President of the United States of America, duly and legally chosen and appointed by the State of Louisiana, at an election held on the 8th day of November, A.D., 2016, do hereby certify that the foregoing list of votes cast for President of the United States by the Electoral College of the State of Louisiana is correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this 19th day of December, A.D., 2016, in the City of Baton Rouge, in the State of Louisiana.

Garrett C. Monti, Elector at Large Steven Scott Wilfong, Elector at Large Christopher David Trahan, Elector, First Cong. District Lloyd A, Harsch, Elector, Second Cong. District Charles L. Buckels, Jr., Elector, Third Cong. District Louis R. Avallone, Elector, Fourth Cong/ District Kay Kelløgg Katz, Elector, Fifth Cong. District Lennie H. Rhys, Elector, Sixth Cong. District

BALLOT FOR VICE-PRESIDENT (Certificate of Vote)

List of persons voted for as Vice-President of the United States of America for the term prescribed by the Constitution of the United States to begin on the 20th day of January, A.D., 2017, by the Electoral College of the State of Louisiana, on this the first Monday after the second Wednesday in December, it being the 19th day of said month, A.D., 2016, in the City of Baton Rouge, State of Louisiana, with the number of votes for each, to-wit:

Michael R. Pence, of Indiana, received eight votes.

We, the undersigned Electors of President and Vice-President of the United States of America, duly and legally chosen and appointed by the State of Louisiana, at an election held on the 8th day of November, A.D., 2016, do hereby certify that the foregoing list of votes cast for President of the United States by the Electoral College of the State of Louisiana is correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this 19th day of December, A.D., 2016, in the City of Baton Rouge, in the State of Louisiana.

Garrett C. Monti, Elector at Large Steven Scott Wilfong, Elector at Large Christopher David Trahan, Elector, First Cong. District Lloyd A. Harsch, Elector, Second Cong. District Charles L. Buckels, Jr., Elector, Third Cong. District Louis R. Avallone, Elector, Fourth Cong. District Kay Kellogg Katz, Elector, Fifth Cong. District Lennie H. Rhys, Elector, Sixth Cong. District